
 
       Ranking Asociacion Rosarina Atletismo / Anual 2025-Estadio Descubierto-Incluyendo Sub Categorias  
         
  U18-M 
     100 Electronico  : U18-M 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 11.37       +0.1  Benítez Aquiles                     8 /8 /2009 NA      ARDA    SantiGuer25     22/3/  
 11.39       +0.1  Olmos Sterger Natanael              8 /4 /2008 NA      ARDA    MEETROS25       12/4/  
 11.84       +1.8  Fermín Pardo Ríos                   16/7 /2008 SONDE   ARDA    CARNAVAL25      1/3/2  
 12.64       +0.1  Orozco Curutchet Santiago           12/9 /2009 NA      ARDA    SantiGuer25     22/3/  
 12.71       +0.1  Maximiliano Jair Jara               15/12/2009 CPR     ARDA    SantiGuer25     22/3/  
 
     200 Electronico  : U18-M 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 23.57       +0.2  Benítez Aquiles                     8 /8 /2009 NA      ARDA    SantiGuer25     22/3/  
 23.58       +0.0  Olmos Sterger Natanael              8 /4 /2008 NA      ARDA    CARNAVAL25      1/3/2  
 23.81       -3.2  Simonetti Bautista                  16/1 /2008 SONDE   ARDA    MEETROS25       12/4/  
 23.83       +1.2  Fermín Pardo Ríos                   16/7 /2008 SONDE   ARDA    PEYRANO         15/2/  
 24.59       +1.2  Vaudagna Lucas                      1 /9 /2008 SONDE   ARDA    PEYRANO         15/2/  
 26.33       +0.2  Maximiliano Jair Jara               15/12/2009 CPR     ARDA    SantiGuer25     22/3/  
 27.47       0     Tolosa Bautista                     11/7 /2011 NA      ARDA    CARNAVAL25      1/3/2  
 28.69       0     Orozco Curutchet Valentín           20/5 /2011 NA      ARDA    CARNAVAL25      1/3/2  
 30.95       0     Galván Ulises                       28/11/2011 NA      ARDA    CARNAVAL25      1/3/2  
 
     400 Electronico  : U18-M 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 0.51.32           Fermín Pardo Ríos                   16/7 /2008 SONDE   ARDA    MARVARE         19/4/  
 0.51.81           Simonetti Bautista                  16/1 /2008 SONDE   ARDA    MEETROS25       12/4/  
 0.52.02           Vaudagna Lucas                      1 /9 /2008 SONDE   ARDA    MEETROS25       12/4/  
 0.52.79           Olmos Sterger Natanael              8 /4 /2008 NA      ARDA    MARVARE         19/4/  
 
     800   : U18-M 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 2.28.21           Orozco Curutchet Santiago           12/9 /2009 NA      ARDA    CARNAVAL25      1/3/2  
 2.33.24           Chirichigno Emiliano                8 /1 /2008 NA      ARDA    CARNAVAL25      1/3/2  
 2.35.47           Nussbaum Noblet Gael                26/6 /2009 RCYP    ARDA    CARNAVAL25      1/3/2  
 
     1500   : U18-M 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 5.24.80           Orozco Curutchet Santiago           12/9 /2009 CGR     ARDA    PEYRANO         15/2/  
 5.36.44           Nussbaum Noblet Gael                26/6 /2009 RCYP    ARDA    PEYRANO         15/2/  
 5.47.88           Chirichigno Emiliano                8 /1 /2008 CGR     ARDA    PEYRANO         15/2/  
 
     3000   : U18-M 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 09.39.89          Molina Valentino                    1 /8 /2010 RCYP    ARDA    T92AVyRSF       22/3/  
 
     400 C/V Electronico 0.84 Mts : U18-M 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 0.58.90           Vaudagna Lucas                      1 /9 /2008 SONDE   ARDA    CARNAVAL25      1/3/2 - 
 
     Alto  : U18-M 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 1.70              Andrada Mauro                       4 /1 /2008 NA      ARDA    MARVARE         19/4/  
 1.50              Acuña Samuel                        20/6 /2010 CPYC    ARDA    MARVARE         19/4/  
 1.50              Orozco Curutchet Santiago           12/9 /2009 NA      ARDA    MARVARE         19/4/  
 1.40              Orozco Curutchet Valentín           20/5 /2011 NA      ARDA    MARVARE         19/4/  
 
     Largo  : U18-M 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 5.65        +0.6  Andrada Mauro                       4 /1 /2008 NA      ARDA    CARNAVAL25      1/3/2  
 5.55        +0.2  Benítez Aquiles                     8 /8 /2009 NA      ARDA    INCIA2025       8/2/2  
 5.06        +2.0  Acuña Samuel                        20/6 /2010 CPYC    ARDA    MARVARE         19/4/  
 5.06        -0.1  Menegozzi Gino                      26/6 /2010 CPYC    ARDA    SantiGuer25     22/3/  
 4.89        +0.5  Orozco Curutchet Santiago           12/9 /2009 NA      ARDA    MARVARE         19/4/  
 4.55        +1.3  Orozco Curutchet Valentín           20/5 /2011 NA      ARDA    MARVARE         19/4/  
 4.55        +1.6  Tolosa Bautista                     11/7 /2011 NA      ARDA    MARVARE         19/4/  
 4.07        +0.6  Vaudagna Francisco                  3 /7 /2012 SONDE   ARDA    MARVARE         19/4/  
 4.00        +1.7  Galván Ulises                       28/11/2011 NA      ARDA    MARVARE         19/4/  
 3.60        +1.2  Silva Axel Ezequiel                 18/9 /2011 SONDE   ARDA    MARVARE         19/4/  
 3.42        +0.0  Guanco Walter                       9 /3 /2012 NA      ARDA    CARNAVAL25      1/3/2  
 
     Bala 5.000 Kgs : U18-M 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 



 12.18             Andrada Mauro                       4 /1 /2008 NA      ARDA    INCIA2025       8/2/2  
 10.32             Cuneo Bautista                      1 /11/2008 CPYC    ARDA    MARVARE         19/4/  
 
     Jabalina 0.700 Kgs : U18-M 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 30.61             Andrada Mauro                       4 /1 /2008 NA      ARDA    MARVARE         19/4/  
 
  U18-F 
 
     100 Electronico  : U18-F 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 12.75       +0.7  Candia Abril                        16/3 /2008 SONDE   ARDA    MARVARE         19/4/  
 13.51       +0.7  Pizarro Martina Jazmin              18/11/2009 NA      ARDA    MARVARE         19/4/  
 15.15       -0.7  Bordon Alma Milagros                11/8 /2008 SONDE   ARDA    MEETROS25       12/4/  
 15.21       -0.7  Ernestina Kasabian                  17/5 /2008 SONDE   ARDA    MEETROS25       12/4/  
 
     200 Electronico  : U18-F 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 26.79       -0.5  Candia Abril                        16/3 /2008 SONDE   ARDA    SantiGuer25     22/3/  
 28.08       -0.5  Suarez Delfina                      21/01/2010 CPYC    ARDA    SantiGuer25     22/3/  
 29.09       +1.9  Mansilla MÃa Candela               12/3 /2011 CPYC    ARDA    CARNAVAL25      1/3/2  
 29.57       +1.6  Pizarro Martina Jazmin              18/11/2009 NA      ARDA    PEYRANO         15/2/  
 30.39       0     Tumini Gina                         10/8 /2009 CPYC    ARDA    CARNAVAL25      1/3/2  
 32.15       +1.9  Leclereg Maia                       26/5 /2011 NA      ARDA    CARNAVAL25      1/3/2  
 
     400 Electronico  : U18-F 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 1.06.54           Candia Abril                        16/3 /2008 SONDE   ARDA    INCIA2025       8/2/2  
 
     1500   : U18-F 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 5.51.58           Tumini Gina                         10/8 /2009 CPYC    ARDA    SantiGuer25     22/3/  
 6.19.33           Surra Emilia                        17/7 /2009 NA      ARDA    SantiGuer25     22/3/  
 
     3000   : U18-F 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 12.33.34          CALIGARIS NOBILE FRANCESCA          5 /8 /2010 ATERU   ARDA    MEETROS25       12/4/  
 
     Alto  : U18-F 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 1.25              Surra Emilia                        17/7 /2009 NA      ARDA    MARVARE         19/4/  
 1.20              Gonzalez Labedzki Federica          3 /6 /2011 CPYC    ARDA    MARVARE         19/4/  
 
     Largo  : U18-F 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 4.59        +1.5  Pizarro Martina Jazmin              18/11/2009 NA      ARDA    INCIA2025       8/2/2  
 4.54        -0.1  Mansilla MÃa Candela                12/3 /2011 CPYC    ARDA    CARNAVAL25      1/3/2  
 4.50        -0.3  Suarez Delfina                      21/01/2010 CPYC    ARDA    SantiGuer25     22/3/  
 4.31        -0.5  Maidana María Paz                   11/1 /2008 SONDE   ARDA    CAMPPROMAU23    8/3/2  
 4.30        +1.3  Prieto Selene                       2 /6 /2011 CPYC    ARDA    MARVARE         19/4/  
 4.01        +0.4  Leclereg Maia                       26/5 /2011 NA      ARDA    MARVARE         19/4/  
 4.00        +0.6  Gonzalez Labedzki Federica          3 /6 /2011 CPYC    ARDA    MARVARE         19/4/  
 3.98        -0.5  Medina Lorincz Charo                19/3 /2011 CPYC    ARDA    MARVARE         19/4/  
 3.81        -0.6  Tumini Gina                         10/8 /2009 CPYC    ARDA    CARNAVAL25      1/3/2  
 3.78        +0.3  Surra Emilia                        17/7 /2009 NA      ARDA    SantiGuer25     22/3/  
 2.87        +0.8  Simoniello Lucila                   28/7 /2012 SONDE   ARDA    MARVARE         19/4/  
 
     Triple  : U18-F 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 09.33       +0.0  Maidana María Paz                   11/1 /2008 CPYC    ARDA    MEETROS25       12/4/  
 
     Garrocha  : U18-F 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 2.50              Gonzalez Labedzki Federica          3 /6 /2011 CPYC    ARDA    SantiGuer25     22/3/  
 
     Bala 3.000 Kgs : U18-F 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 07.65             Guzmán Delfina                      21/2 /2011 CPYC    ARDA    CARNAVAL25      1/3/2  
 
     Jabalina 0.500 Kgs : U18-F 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 27.22             Pizarro Martina Jazmin              18/11/2009 NA      ARDA    INCIA2025       8/2/2 - 
 
 


